

## **Nordiq Alberta Award Nominations**

Nordiq Alberta is proud to recognize valued members of the Nordic community for their contributions, hard-work, efforts and continued excellence. We invite you to nominate on individual for each of the following awards:

- Volunteer of the Year
- Coach of the Year
- Male Athlete of the Year
- Female Athlete of the Year
- Official of the Year Award
- Race Organizer of the year Award

You must be a Nordiq Alberta club member in order to be eligible to nominate. Please attach any supporting documentation with this nomination form. All nominations must be submitted to the Nordiq Alberta office before <u>March 1, 2023</u>. You can do so by emailing the form to our office at <u>info@nordiqalberta.ca</u>

All nominations submitted will be carefully reviewed by an appointed selection committee. The award recipient shall be notified one week after the selection decision has been made. The award shall be formally presented at the Nordiq Alberta **End of Season Bash on March 25, 2023.** 

If you have any questions about the nomination process or awards, please contact the Nordig Alberta Office at info@nordigalberta.ca



## **NOMINATION FORM**

## Award Category (please select one)

A. Nominator Information

Name:				
Address:				
City:	Province:		Postal Code	э:
Phone (Cell or Work)#:				
Email:				
Relationship to Nominee:				
Approval by Club Official/President				
*	President			

## **B.** Nominee Information

Name:		Male	Female
Address:			
City:	Province:		Postal Code:
Phone (Cell or Work)#:			
Email:			

Please attach a typewritten supporting narrative to this nomination form. This document must include the following:

- The nominee's contributions to the sport of cross country skiing in Alberta (as relevant to the award they are being nominated for)
- Why the individual is deserving of the award in the eyes of the nominator
- Any anecdotes or stories that support the nominee (as relevant to the award they are being nominated for)
- Additional pertinent information applicable to the award (optional)